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Xtorm XP1300 Xtreme Powerstation 1300W

Brand : Xtorm Product code: XP1300

Product name : XP1300 Xtreme Powerstation 1300W

- 1254Wh battery capacity

- Pure sine wave

- Battery with a 4x longer lifespan

- 1300W AC output

XP1300 Xtreme Powerstation 1300W

Xtorm XP1300 Xtreme Powerstation 1300W:

The Xtorm Portable Power Station 1300 gives you access to two powerful AC sockets with an output of
1300W, anywhere you are! Thanks to its high capacity of 1254Wh you're able to power or recharge your

[

devices many times over.

The XP1300 is an Xtreme Powerstation with a huge capacity. It allows you to power even larger
appliances. For example, you can power a cooler for up to 19 hours or use an electric pump to inflate
your air mattress or inflatable water toys. You can also use a coffee maker or an electric table grill for

over an hour.

It is even possible to connect an electric heating blanket or a heater to stay warm during a colder night.

The XP1300 is perfect for a weekend of off-grid camping and enjoying all that nature has to offer.

Performance

Number of simultaneously
connected devices (max) *
Battery technology *
Battery capacity *

Battery capacity

Charging source *

Fast charging

Fast charging technology
Total output power
Waveform

Output voltage

Solar panel power

Solar panel voltage

USB Type-A output power
USB Type-C output power
Number of battery cells

Design

Product colour
Housing material
Built-in display *
Display type

Ports & interfaces

AC outlets quantity
USB Type-A output ports
USB Type-C ports quantity

9

Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO4)
392000 mAh
1254 Wh

DC, Solar, USB

v

Quick Charge 3.0
1300 W

Pure sine

220V

250 W

12-26V

18 W

60 W

98

Black, Grey, Orange

Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene
(ABS), Aluminium

J
LCD

2 AC outlet(s)
3
1

Ports & interfaces

Cigar lighter output
Number of DC output quantity

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content

Cables included

Manual

Carrying case

Cigar lighter adapter included

Logistics data

Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case

243 mm
430 mm
240 mm
17 kg

315 mm
495 mm
495 mm
19.4 kg

AC

“ A

380 mm
340 mm
520 mm
20.5 kg
1 pc(s)
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